w [IHCTPA 001

PE3EPBHU YACTU 3A KOCAYUKMU

xK.[pyx6a 2, 6nok 311A, Codua 1582, ten.(02)955 90 74; 955 94 25, info@instra-parts.com, www.instra-pars.com



wu [IHCTPA 007

Mos. Kar, HanmeHoBaHue
No.MHCTPA
1 2530 HutoBe 5.3 x 14 mm (1kr)
2 [25306P Hutose 5.3x14mm (6Gpoii)
3 PB1M111152  |Bont M8x20
4 56102305 |Ouck orneganeH
5 159020188 [[TputuckaTteneH auck
6 [59002304 |PepoagoB ouck
7 66320170 |lWanba nputuckaTeneH guck
8 [2306 MpyxnHa 3a NnpuTUcKkaTeneH Anck
9 [2426 AMOpraXkeH anck

xK.Apyx6a 2, 6nok 311A Codua 1582, ten.(02)955 90 74; 955 94 25, info@instra-parts.com, www.instra-pars.com



wu [IHCTPA 007

Mo3. | Kat. No.MHCTPA HanmeHoBaHue
1 53120006 dnaHey,
1 53121114 dnaHey, OOMHO yXO
2 38114445 O-puHr
3 38212002 CemepuHr 20x40x10
4 31111390 Bont M16x30
5 31112273 Bont M12x150
6 31423130 LLlanba nputmnckarteneH guck
7 53121112 dnaHey,
7 53102309 dnanel,
8 58002531 MapHuTypa

9 38213001 CemepuHr

10 31112155 Bont M8x45

11 31111152 Bont M8x20

12 38214201 CemepuHr

13 31211160 lavika M16

14 52320003 Bont

15 58020063 MapHuTypa audepeHuman
16 55102605 YnnbTHEHUE

17 38115556 O-puHr 55.56x3.53
18 56302724 MpyxuHa

19 53121040 dnanel,

19 53120002 dnaHeu

19 53121034 dnaHey,

20 31131101 Bont M10x30

21 58002666 Kanauka

22 55102678 YNnbTHEHNE TYMEHO
23 55202665 Kanauka

E K. Jpyx6a 2, 6nok 311A Cocpus 1582, Ten.(02)955 90 74; 955 94 25, info@instra-parts.com, www.instra-pars.com



wu [IHCTPA 007

Mos. Kar. HanmeHoBaHue
No.MHCTPA
1 56321110 |Ban cbeamHuten
2 51221042 |JlocT 3a cbeanHuTen “I"-obpaseH
2 51221115 |JlocT cbeaunuten “npas”
3 2311 Kanayka cbeamHuten
4 20007 Oc cbeaguHuTen
4 56102611 |Oc 3a cbeguHutens (ctap mogen)
5 31200001 |lravika M18x1.5
6 56302643 |Lllanba
7 52421037 __|Ban cbeamHuten
8 54122020 |Myda
9 38113769 |O-puHr 37.69x3.53
10 34211084  |LndTt 8x40
11 38111554 |O-puHr,
12 56420269 |Ban
13 56420050  |MN1HLOH
14 35121040 |3erepka
15 56320017 |Btynka
16 56202628 _|YnnbTHEHME
17 37921300 |Wrna 3a urnex narep 3x15.8
18 38112658  |O-puHr 26.58x3.53
19 56420016 |Ban Il
20 37911032 |Cbuyma 3a CKOpPOCTU
21 58020258 |lMpyxxuHa
22 53120266 |Brynka
23 56422010 |MNanew 3a cKOpOCTK
24 56220019 |Btynka
25 56320036 |YnnbTHEHME
26 56420741 Ban Kyx cKopocTu
27 38112817 |O-puHr 28,17x3,53
28 56420975 [Myda
28 56420277 |Mydba TecHu wnumum
29 31100102 |Bont M12x1.5x20
30 31423130 |Lllan6a
31 52520429 |lMonyocka
32 38214201 |CemepuHr
33 54120221 CnvpayeH NpbcTeH

XK. Apyx6a 2, 6nok 311A Codua 1582, ten.(02)955 90 74; 955 94 25, info@instra-parts.com, www.instra-pars.com



wu [IHCTPA 007

Mos.

KaT. No.BCS

HanmeHoBaHue

552.20208.1

Kanak

564.20050.1

[MWUHLOH

311.11152.2

Bont M8x20

311.12150.6

BbonT 3a cbeauHuTens

331.11218.5

Bont M10 x 140

580.20069.2

lapHuTypa

580.20063.3

lapHuTypa gudepeHumnan

381.12817.1

O-pwuHr 28,17x3,53

O[N] D |W]|WI|IN |-

564.20046.4

Myda

©

342.11084.5

LLndpT 8x40

-
o

561.20428.0

Jloct

-
N

382.14201.4

CemepuHr 42x56x7

-
N

541.20221.1

CnupayeH npbCTeH

N
[N}

351.21040.3

3erepka

-
N

311.12155.4

Bont M8x45

-
[¢)]

525.20429.3

Monyocka

-
(2]

314.23130.4

LLlan6a

-
~

311.00102.5

Bont M12 x 1.5 x 20

-
o]

391.14519.3

l'yma 4.50/19” mogen CR308

-
©

394.14519.4

l'yma BbTpeluHa 4.50/19”

XK. Apyx6a 2, 6nok 311A Codua 1582, ten.(02)955 90 74; 955 94 25, info@instra-parts.com, www.instra-pars.com




e 'J & i } 5 "‘-c}f‘
21/ @ | \ |i ‘ 33 . 1\ 38

28 \ e g 35 37
29 -0 = | |
w—— % | 2% "
Mo3. |KaTt. No.MHCTPA HavmeHoBaHue
1 56120358 JlocT 3a cnupadknTe
2 58020359 [Mpy>X1Ha NOCTOBE CNMPaYKu
3 52120356 PbkoxBaTtka cnupadka nssa (6es audepeHuman)
4 52120355 JlocT 3a cnupayka geceH (6e3 audepeHuman)
5 58002863 PbkoxBaTtka
6 55202862 Kanauka
7 58020357 MpyxuHa
8 56120921 PbKkoxBaTka CbeanHuTen
9 2538 PbKkoxBaTka 3a ras nnacrmacosa
9 2538AL PbkoxBaTka 3a ras ariymmHueBa
10 20404 Bbxe 3a cnvpadkarta (4scHo)
11 20406 Bbyke 3a cnupadkara (n1s80o)
12 20331 YXuno 3a cbeanHuten
13 20347 YXuno 3a ras (ACME)
14 2580 >Kuno 3a ra3 (LOMBARDINI)
15 56120178 lMnaHka gsacHa
16 55220363 Porka
17 31211080 [avika M8
18 58020045 [py>xuHa
19 56120179 [naHka naga
20 59020057 Jloct
21 34211061 LLndpt
22 55102714 PbkoxsaTtka
23 53120267 PbKoxBaTka CKOPOCTH
24 55220279 [Naney 3a ckopocTu
25 31113210 Bont M10 x 80
26 56320339 [pyxunHa
27 55220414 Kanayka 3a npy>xvHa
28 58020413 [py>xuHa
29 59020332 CTOViKa 3a KOPpMUIIO
30 31111152 Bont M8 x 20
31 59020056 Jloct
32 59021025 JlocT 3a NpBKNOYBaHE Ha NpeaaBku
33 56120360 [naHka
34 56120225 [nactnHa gsicHa
35 56120364 BTyrnka ponku cnvpayHo Bbxe

XK. Apyx6a 2, 6nok 311A Codua 1582, ten.(02)955 90 74; 955 94 25, info@instra-parts.com, www.instra-pars.com



wu [IHCTPA 007

K. Jpyx6a 2, 6nok 311A Cocpus 1582, Ten.(02)955 90 74; 955 94 25, info@instra-parts.com, www.instra-pars.com @



wu [IHCTPA 007

Mos. Kar. HanmeHoBaHune
No.MHCTPA
1 53120480 |PbkoxBatka
2| 58002863 |PbkoxBaTtka
3| 55202862 [Kanadyka
4] 56120921 |PbkoxBaTka cbeguHuTen
5] 34211061 |Wndr
6| 55102714 |PbkoxBaTka
7] 55220279 [Maney 3a ckopocTu
8] 31113210 |Bont M10 x 80
9| 56320339 [[MpyxuHa
10 59020332 |CTouka 3a KOpMUNOo
11] 55220363 |Ponka
12| 59020370 |Jloct
13| 31111152 |Bont M8 x 20
14 52420973 |Myda npeskntoyBaLLa
14 52420954 |Myda npesBkntoyBalla 3a BCS 268
15| 56420962 [[MvHbOH
15| 56420958 |lMMHBOH (YeTUpUKONKa)
16| 56220964 |[MnacTtnHa bnokax
17] 56120479 |Iloct
18] 58020410 |BpoHsa 3a Bbxe
19| 58020402 |HakpawnHuk 3a 6GpoHsi
20| 31211080 |lawka M8
21| 38114286 |O-puHr 42.82 x 3.53
22| 59020960 |OudepeHuman
23| 52420375 |lManey BCS 268-622
24| 59020291 |dnaHey
25 58020373 |lMpyxnHa BCS 268-622
26| 31412210 |Wanba
27| 56120364 |Btynka pornku cnupayHo Bbxe
28| 58020478 |lMpyxuHa
29| 31411084 |Wanba
30 2538 PbkoxBaTka 3a ras
31| 56120921 [PwkoxBaTka CbeauHUTEN
32| 59020461 [Ban
33| 55220414 |Kanadka 3a npyxwHa
34 2580 Xuno 3a ras (LOMBARDINI)
35 20347 XXuno 3a ras (ACME)
36 20331 YKuno 3a cbegmHuTen
37| 56120469 [|[MnaHKa xuna
38| 58020413 |MpyxuHa
39 59020470 |Oc komnnekT
40 56120466 |[[MTnaHka LUeHTpanHu porku
41| 55120230 |YnnbTHEHUE
42| 58020231 |lMpyxwuHa
43| 56120235 |lMnactnHa nsBea
44 38112817 |O-puHr 28,17x3,53
45| 35121040 |3erepka

XK. Apyx6a 2, 6nok 311A Codua 1582, ten.(02)955 90 74; 955 94 25, info@instra-parts.com, www.instra-pars.com



wu [IHCTPA 007

1

MNo3s.|Kat. No.MHCTPA HanmeHoBaHue

1 141 pecbopka 10MA
2 2690 YNnbTHEHNE T'YMEHO
3 37921300 Wrna 3a urnex narep 3x15.8
4 52202885 Jlerno 3a ocumnaHTeH narep
5 2512 Btynka 3a meTtanHa 6uena
6 2514 BueneH 6onT 3a MetanHa 6uena
7 2581 YnnbTHEHUE T'yMeHO 3a MeTanHa buena
8 2856 Lanba 3a metanHa 6uena
9 2817 [maBa 3a meTanHa 6buena

10 2394 YnnbTHEHWe 3a meTanHa buena

11 2430 MpyxuHa 3a meTanHa 6uena

12 2707 Brena metanHa (cTb0n0)

13 31423185 LLan6a

14 56302892 Lanba

15 2908 CemepuHr

16 20174 TamnoH 3a narepHaTa KyTus
17 56102868 Brynka

18 2815 Jloneely ce noct

19 31100103 Bont M12x1.5x35

20 31211080 larika M8

21| 56402424  |Wndpr

22 31112155 Bont M8x45

22 2872/2905  [Yepynku 6GpoH30BM
23 2874 CdpepunyeH koHycoB narep

25 58002946 MpyxwuHa

26 55102875 YnnbTHEeHne

27 20680 Buena nnactmacoBa

28 20684 YnnbTHEHUE T'yMeHO 3a nnacT. bvena

xk.pyx6a 2, 6nok 311A Codus 1582, Ten.(02)955 90 74; 955 94 25, info@instra-parts.com, www.instra-pars.com B



wu [IHCTPA 007

Mo3s. [KaTt. No.MHCTPA HaumeHoBaHue

20137 MpyxuHa (1.40x1.55)

141 pecbopka 10MA

2850 Onopa 3a npyxuHata

31211080 aika M8

54120248 Kanak kpenexHa gxaHTa

56102884 Lan6a

1
2
3
4
5 53220244 Kanak kpenexHa mxaHTa
6
7
8

31411084 Lan6a

9 30010140 CeneHoBa BTynka 14x30x25x28

10 59020110 PtkaB (oeceH)

11 59290255 Pamo kbM gxaHTaTta

12 59021148 OnbBawa wadra 1,40 -1,55 (590.20668)

K. Jpyx6a 2, 6nok 311A Cocpus 1582, Ten.(02)955 90 74; 955 94 25, info@instra-parts.com, www.instra-pars.com @



wu [IHCTPA 007

13—
4 ;

XK. Apyx6a 2, 6nok 311A Codua 1582, ten.(02)955 90 74; 955 94 25, info@instra-parts.com, www.instra-pars.com



wu [IHCTPA 007

Mo3s.|Kat. No.MHCTPA HanmeHoBaHue
1 20657 Jlonatka nsBa
2 20655 JlonaTtka gscHa
3 2709 LLnna metanHa 19 6e3 gynku
3 20704 LnHa meTtanHa 21 6e3 gynku
3 20704/27 LnHa meTanHa 27Hox. 6e3 oynku
4 20685 Mputnckad 3ageH
5 58020205 BonT 3a nonatku
6 31121600 Bont M10x25
7 2897 MMnb3ray (geceH)
8 31113210 Bont M10 x 80
9 31113212 Bont TE M10x90 3a nnb3ray
10 2825DX MpuTnckay geceH KpaeH
11 2847 KoHTpaHOX LUMPOK AeCeH
11 2845 KoHTpaHOX TeCceH aeceH
12 2530 Hutose 5.3x14mm (1Kr)
12 25306P Hutose 5.3x14mm (6pon)
13 27624 3106 ABOEH LUMPOK
13 27626/1 310 ABOEH LWMPOK
14 3111221 Bont M10x30
15 2355 KOHTpaHOX 33 TECHU 30K
16 27622 3106 OBOEH TeceH
16 27622/1 3b06 ABOEH TeCeH
17 2848SX KoHTpaHOX LUMPOK NsiB
17 2846 KoHTpaHOX TeceH nsiB
18 2898 Mnb3ray (nsB)
19 2829SX MMpuTrCcKad NsAB KpaeH
20 2466 Hox4eTta Ha3bbeHn 2mMMm
20 2466/3 HoxueTta Ha3bbeHn 3mm
21 2465 LnHa meTtanHa 19 ¢ gynku
21 20709 LUnHa meTtanHa 21 ¢ gynku
22 20688 Hox komnnekT 19 Hox4veTta
22 590.20718 Hox komnnekT 21 Hox4YeTa
22 20718/26 Hox komnnekTt 26 Hox4eTa
23 59020491 Kntoy 3a HOXa
24 2533 Hutose 5.3x25Mm (1kr)
24 25336P HutoBe 5.3x25mm (6pon)
25 2477 KoOHTpaHOX 3a LUMPOKKN 306K
26 2823 Mputnckad gbnor
27 20494 lNnacTtuHa 3a WuHa
28 2532 Hutose 5.3x20mm (1kr)
29 2828 [MpuTrCKay KbC
30 31112219 Bont M10x25
31 2824 MpuTnckay oBoeH
32 2001A TovnneH anapat
33 2001 Lmupren 3a 3aTouBaHe
34 59021195 pena 19 HoxyeTa

xk.pyx6a 2, 6nok 311A Codus 1582, Ten.(02)955 90 74; 955 94 25, info@instra-parts.com, www.instra-pars.com



wu [IHCTPA 007

Mos.|KaTt. No.MHCTPA HanmeHoBaHune

1 58002053 MpyxuHa 3a cegankara
2 31112211 Bont M10x30
3 34110061 LLindpt 6x50
4 56125108 LLlanba
5 51125107 Btynka
0 141 "pecbopka 10MA
7] 50002047 LLndpt 10x45
8 59002019 MNenan
9 59002022 Nepan cepganka nsas

10 59003001 [hkaHTa (TpeTo Konemno)

11 59002001 Ioct

12 31111152 Bont M8x20

13 A14101 MpyxuHa 3a ceHocbbuMpaykaTa

XK. Apyx6a 2, 6nok 311A Codua 1582, ten.(02)955 90 74; 955 94 25, info@instra-parts.com, www.instra-pars.com



